189
KEEPING BUSINESS’S
MOVING & MAKING
0800 555 464
190
SCREWS
SCREWS191 SCREWS 192
TYPE 17 HWF SCREWS
# LENGTH
YELLOW ZINC GALVANIZED 316 STAINLESS
NO NEO NO NEO WITH NEO NO NEO
10g 20mm T1710-12X20HWFYZ T1710-12X20HWFG T1710-12X20HWFNG
10g 25mm T1710-12X25HWFYZ T1710-12X25HWFG T1710-12X25HWFNG
BUGLE BATTEN
# LENGTH YELLOW ZINC GALVANIZED 316 STAINLESS
14g 2" T17BH14X2YZ T17BH14X2G T17BH14X2A4
14g 2-1/2  " T17BH14X2-1/2YZ T17BH14X2-1/2G
14g 3" T17BH14X3YZ T17BH14X3G T17BH14X3A4
14g 3-1/2" T17BH14X3-1/2G
14g 4" T17BH14X4YZ T17BH14X4G T17BH14X4A4
14g 5" T17BH14X5G T17BH14X5A4
14g 5" T17BH14X6G T17BH14X6A4
14g 8" T17BH14X8G
12g 25mm T1712-11X25HWFYZ T1712-11X25HWFG T1712-11X25HWFNG T1712-11X25HWFA4
12g 35mm T1712-11X35HWFYZ T1712-11X35HWFG T1712-11X35HWFNG T1712-11X35HWFA4
12g 40mm T1712-11X40HWFYZ T1712-11X40HWFG T1712-11X40HWFNG
12g 45mm T1712-11X45HWFYZ T1712-11X45HWFG T1712-11X45HWFNG
12g 50mm T1712-11X50HWFYZ T1712-11X50HWFG T1712-11X50HWFNG T1712-11X50HWFA4
12g 65mm T1712-11X65HWFYZ T1712-11X65HWFG T1712-11X65HWFNG T1712-11X65HWFA4
12g 75mm T1712-11X75HWFG T1712-11X75HWFNG T1712-11X75HWFA4
14g 25mm T1714-10X25HWFG T1714-10X25HWFNG T1714-10X25HWFA4
14g 30mm T1714-10X30HWFG
14g 35mm T1714-10X35HWFA4
14g 50mm T1714-10X50HWFYZ T1714-10X50HWFG T1714-10X50HWFNG T1714-10X50HWFA4
14g 65mm T1714-10X65HWFYZ T1714-10X65HWFG T1714-10X65HWFNG T1714-10X65HWFA4
14g 75mm T1714-10X75HWFYZ T1714-10X75HWFG T1714-10X75HWFNG T1714-10X75HWFA4
14g 90mm T1714-10X90HWFG T1714-10X90HWFNG T1714-10X90HWFA4
14g 100mm T1714-10X100HWFYZ T1714-10X100HWFG T1714-10X100HWFNG T1714-10X100HWFA4
14g 115mm T1714-10X115HWFG T1714-10X115HWFNG
14g 125mm T1714-10X125HWFG T1714-10X125HWFNG T1714-10X125HWFA4
14g 150mm T1714-10X150HWFG T1714-10X150HWFNG T1714-10X150HWFA4
14g 200mm T1714-10X200HWFG T1714-10X200HWFNG
14g 250mm T1714-10X250HWFNG
WAFER HEAD
# LENGTH
WAFER HEAD PHILLIPS DRIVE WAFER HEAD SQUARE DRIVE
YELLOW ZINC GALVANIZED YELLOW ZINC GALVANIZED
10g 25mm T17WPH10-12X25YZ T17WPH10-12X25G T17WPQ10-12X25YZ T17WPQ10-12X25G
10g 35mm T17WPH10-12X35YZ T17WPH10-12X35G T17WPQ10-12X35YZ T17WPQ10-12X35G
10g 45mm T17WPH10-12X45YZ T17WPH10-12X45G T17WPQ10-12X45YZ T17WPQ10-12X45G
# LENGTH
WAFER HEAD SQUARE
YELLOW ZINC GALVANIZED STAINLESS
8g 12mm SDMWQ8-18X12YZ SDMWQ8-18X12G
10g 16mm SDMWQ10-16X16YZ
10g 22mm SDMWQ10-16X22YZ
10g 30mm SDMWQ8-18X30G
10g 16mm SDMWQ10-24X16YZ SDMWQ10-16X16G SDMWQ10-16X16SS
10g 22mm SDMWQ10-24X22YZ SDMWQ10-16X22G SDMWQ10-16X22SS
10g 30mm SDMWQ10-24X30YZ SDMWQ10-16X30G SDMWQ10-16X30SS
10g 40mm SDMWQ10-24X40YZ
10g 16mm SDMWQ10-24X16G
10g 22mm SDMWQ10-24X22G SDMWQ10-24X22SS
10g 30mm SDMWQ10-24X30G
10g 40mm SDMWQ10-24X40G
# LENGTH
WAFER HEAD PHILLIPS
YELLOW ZINC GALVANIZED STAINLESS
8g 12mm SDMWPH8-18X12YZ SDMWPH8-18X12G
8g 16mm SDMWPH8-18X16YZ
8g 20mm SDMWPH8-18X20YZ
8g 25mm SDMWPH8-18X25YZ
8g 30mm SDMWPH8-18X30YZ SDMWPH8-18X30G
10g 16mm SDMWPH10-16X16YZ SDMWPH10-16X16G
10g 22mm SDMWPH10-16X22YZ SDMWPH10-16X22G
10g 30mm SDMWPH10-16X30YZ SDMWPH10-16X30G
10g 40mm SDMWPH10-16X40G
10g 16mm SDMWPH10-24X16YZ SDMWPH10-24X16G
10g 22mm SDMWPH10-24X22YZ SDMWPH10-24X22G SDMWPH10-24X22SS
10g 30mm SDMWPH10-24X30YZ SDMWPH10-24X30G SDMWPH10-24X30SS
10g 40mm SDMWPH10-24X40YZ SDMWPH10-24X40G
SCREWS193 SCREWS 194
SELF DRILLING METAL HWF
# LENGTH
YELLOW ZINC GALVANIZED 410 STAINLESS GALVANIZED
NO NEO NO NEO WITH NEO NO NEO EXTEND POINT
8g 12mm SDMHWF8-18X12YZ SDMHWF8-18X12G SDMHWF8-18X12NG SDMHWF10-16X16SS
8g 20mm SDMHWF8-18X20YZ SDMHWF8-18X20G SDMHWF8-18X20NG
10g 16mm SDMHWF10-16X16YZ SDMHWF10-16X16G SDMHWF10-16X16NG
10g 16mm SDMHWF10-24X16YZ SDMHWF10-24X16G SDMHWF10-24X16NG
10g 20mm SDMHWF10-16X20YZ SDMHWF10-16X20G SDMHWF10-16X20NG
10g 25mm SDMHWF10-16X25YZ SDMHWF10-16X25G SDMHWF10-16X25NG
12g 20mm SDMHWF12-14X20YZ SDMHWF12-14X20G SDMHWF12-14X20NG
12g 20mm SDMHWF12-24X20YZ SDMHWF12-24X20G SDMHWF12-24X20NG
12g 25mm SDMHWF12-14X25YZ SDMHWF12-14X25G SDMHWF12-14X25NG SDMHWF12-14X25SS
12g 25mm SDMHWF12-24X25G SDMHWF12-24X25NG
12g 30mm SDMHWF12-14X30YZ SDMHWF12-14X30G SDMHWF12-14X30NG
12g 35mm SDMHWF12-14X35YZ SDMHWF12-14X35G SDMHWF12-14X35NG SDMHWF12-14X35SS SDMHWF12-24X32P5G
12g 35mm SDMHWF12-24X35G SDMHWF12-24X35NG
12g 38mm SDMHWF12-14X38SS
12g 40mm SDMHWF12-14X40SS
12g 45mm SDMHWF12-14X45YZ SDMHWF12-14X45G SDMHWF12-14X45NG SDMHWF12-14X45SS
12g 50mm SDMHWF12-14X50NG SDMHWF12-14X50SS SDMHWF12-24X50P5G
12g 55mm SDMHWF12-14X55YZ SDMHWF12-14X55G SDMHWF12-14X55NG
12g 65mm SDMHWF12-14X65YZ SDMHWF12-14X65G SDMHWF12-14X65NG SDMHWF12-14X65SS SDMHWF12-24X65P5G
12g 75mm SDMHWF12-14X75YZ SDMHWF12-14X75G SDMHWF12-14X75NG SDMHWF12-14X75SS SDMHWF12-24X75P5G
14g 20mm SDMHWF14-10X20G
14g 22mm SDMHWF14-10X20YZ SDMHWF14-10X22G SDMHWF14-10X22NG
14g 22mm SDMHWF14-10X22YZ SDMHWF14-20X22G SDMHWF14-20X22NG
14g 25mm SDMHWF14-14X25SS
14g 32mm SDMHWF14-14X32SS
14g 38mm SDMHWF14-14X38SS
14g 40mm SDMHWF14-14X40SS
14g 42mm SDMHWF14-10X42G SDMHWF14-10X42NG
14g 45mm SDMHWF14-14X45SS
14g 50mm SDMHWF14-10X50G SDMHWF14-10x50NG SDMHWF14-14X50SS
14g 65mm SDMHWF14-10x65G SDMHWF14-10X65NG SDMHWF14-14X65SS
14g 75mm SDMHWF14-10X75G SDMHWF14-10X75NG SDMHWF14-14X75SS
14g 90mm SDMHWF14-10X90G SDMHWF14-10X90NG SDMHWF14-14X90SS
14g 90mm SDMHWF14-20X90G
SELF DRILLING METAL HWF
# LENGTH
GALVANIZED 410 STAINLESS
NO NEO WITH NEO NO NEO
14g 98mm SDMHWF14-10X95NG
14g 100mm SDMHWF14-10X100NG
14g 115mm SDMHWF14-10X115G SDMHWF14-10X115NG
14g 115mm SDMHWF14-20X115G SDMHWF14-20x115NG
14g 125mm SDMHWF14-10X125NG SDMHWF14-14X125SS
14g 135mm SDMHWF14-10X135G SDMHWF14-10X135NG
14g 135mm SDMHWF14-20X135G SDMHWF14-20X135NG
14g 150mm SDMHWF14-10X150G SDMHWF14-10X150NG
14g 150mm SDMHWF14-20X150G SDMHWF14-20X150NG
14g 200mm SDMHWF14-14X200NG
14g 200mm SDMHWF14-20X200NG
14g 250mm SDMHWF14-14X250NG
# LENGTH
DEEP DRILLING #5 POINT GALVANISED
NO NEO WITH NEO
12g 32mm SDMHWF12-24X32P5G SDMHWF12-24X32P5NG
12g 50mm SDMHWF12-24X50P5G SDMHWF12-24X50P5NG
12g 65mm SDMHWF12-24X65P5G SDMHWF12-24X65P5NG
12g 75mm SDMHWF12-24X75P5G SDMHWF12-24X75P5NG
# LENGTH
410 STAINLESS SDM PAN
PHILLIPS DRIVE SQUARE DRIVE
8g 1/2" SDMPPH8X1/2SS SDMPQ8X1/2SS
8g 5/8" SDMPQ8X5/8SS
8g 3/4" SDMPPH8X3/4SS SDMPQ8X3/4SS
8g 1" SDMPPH8X1SS SDMPQ8X1SS
8g 1-1/4" SDMPPH8X1-1/4SS SDMPQ8X1-1/4SS
8g 1-1/2" SDMPPH8X1-1/2SS SDMPQ8X1-1/2SS
10g 1/2" SDMPQ10X1/2SS
10g 5/8" SDMPPH10X5/8SS SDMPQ10X5/8SS
10g 3/4" SDMPPH10X3/4SS SDMPQ10X3/4SS
10g 1" SDMPPH10X1SS SDMPQ10X1SS
10g 1-1/4" SDMPPH10X1-1/4SS SDMPQ10X1-1/4SS
10g 1-1/2" SDMPPH10X1-1/2SS SDMPQ10X1-1/2SS
10g 2" SDMPPH10X2SS SDMPQ10X2SS
SCREWS195 SCREWS 196
SELF TAPPERS PAN
# LENGTH
ZINC PLATED

6g 1" STSMPZ6X1Z
8g 3/8" STSMPZ8X3/8Z
8g 1/2" STSMPZ8X1/2Z STSMPZ8X1/2BKZ
8g 5/8" STSMPZ8X5/8Z
8g 3/4" STSMPZ8X3/4Z STSMPZ8X3/4BKZ
8g 1" STSMPZ8X1Z STSMPZ8X1BKZ
8g 1-1/8" STSMPZ8X1-1/8Z
10g 3/8" STSMPZ10X3/8Z
10g 1/2" STSMPZ10X1/2Z STSMPZ10X1/2BKZ
10g 5/8" STSMPZ10X5/8Z
10g 3/4" STSMPZ10X3/4Z STSMPZ10X3/4BKZ
10g 1" STSMPZ10X1Z STSMPZ10X1BKZ
Ø LENGTH
TRUCK DECK SCREWS
ZINC
6mm 25mm MTST23CPHM6X25Z
6mm 35mm MTST23CPHM6X35Z
6mm 45mm MTST23CPHM6X45Z
6mm 50mm MTST23CPHM6X50Z
6mm 60mm MTST23CPHM6X60Z
6mm 65mm MTST23CPHM6X65Z
MACHINE SCREWS
Ø LENGTH
ZINC
PAN POZI
3mm 4mm MTSPPZ3X4Z
3mm 6mm MTSPPZ3X6Z
3mm 8mm MTSPPZ3X8Z
3mm 10mm MTSPPZ3X10Z
3mm 12mm MTSPPZ3X12Z
3mm 16mm MTSPPZ3X16Z
3mm 20mm MTSPPZ3X20Z
3mm 25mm MTSPPZ3X25Z
3mm 30mm MTSPPZ3X30Z
3mm 50mm MTSPPZ3X50Z
4mm 6mm MTSPPZ4X6Z
4mm 8mm MTSPPZ4X8Z
4mm 10mm MTSPPZ4X10Z
4mm 12mm MTSPPZ4X12Z
4mm 16mm MTSPPZ4X16Z
4mm 20mm MTSPPZ4X20Z
4mm 25mm MTSPPZ4X25Z
4mm 30mm MTSPPZ4X30Z
4mm 35mm MTSPPZ4X35Z
4mm 40mm MTSPPZ4X40Z
4mm 45mm MTSPPZ4X45Z
4mm 50mm MTSPPZ4X50Z
4mm 65mm MTSPPZ4X65Z
8mm 12mm MTSPPZ8X12Z
8mm 16mm MTSPPZ8X16Z
8mm 20mm MTSPPZ8X20Z
8mm 25mm MTSPPZ8X25Z
8mm 30mm MTSPPZ8X30Z
8mm 65mm MTSPPZ8X65Z
5mm 6mm MTSPPZ5X6Z
5mm 8mm MTSPPZ5X8Z
5mm 10mm MTSPPZ5X10Z
5mm 12mm MTSPPZ5X12Z
5mm 16mm MTSPPZ5X16Z
5mm 20mm MTSPPZ5X20Z
5mm 25mm MTSPPZ5X25Z
5mm 30mm MTSPPZ5X30Z
5mm 35mm MTSPPZ5X35Z
5mm 40mm MTSPPZ5X40Z
5mm 50mm MTSPPZ5X50Z
5mm 65mm MTSPPZ5X65Z
Ø LENGTH
ZINC
PAN POZI
6mm 8mm MTSPPZ6X8Z
6mm 10mm MTSPPZ6X10Z
6mm 12mm MTSPPZ6X12Z
6mm 16mm MTSPPZ6X16Z
6mm 20mm MTSPPZ6X20Z
6mm 25mm MTSPPZ6X25Z
6mm 30mm MTSPPZ6X30Z
6mm 35mm MTSPPZ6X35Z
6mm 40mm MTSPPZ6X40Z
6mm 45mm MTSPPZ6X45Z
6mm 50mm MTSPPZ6X50Z
6mm 60mm MTSPPZ6X60Z
6mm 65mm MTSPPZ6X65Z
SCREWS203 SCREWS 204
MACHINE SCREWS
Ø LENGTH
ZINC
COUNTERSUNK POZI
3mm 8mm MTSCSKPZ3X8Z
3mm 20mm MTSCSKPZ3X20ZP
3mm 25mm MTSCSKPZ3X25Z
3mm 30mm MTSCSKPZ3X30ZP
4mm 12mm MTSCSKPZ4X12ZP
4mm 16mm MTSCSKPZ4X16ZP
4mm 20mm MTSCSKPZ4X20ZP
4mm 25mm MTSCSKPZ4X25ZP
5mm 10mm MTSCSKPZ5X10ZP
5mm 12mm MTSCSKPZ5X12ZP
5mm 16mm MTSCSKPZ5X16ZP
5mm 20mm MTSCSKPZ5X20ZP
5mm 25mm MTSCSKPZ5X25Z
5mm 30mm MTSCSKPZ5X30Z
5mm 35mm MTSCSKPZ5X35Z
5mm 40mm MTSCSKPZ5X40Z
5mm 50mm MTSCSKPZ5X50Z
8mm 16mm MTSCSKPZ8X16Z
8mm 25mm MTSCSKPZ8X25Z
8mm 35mm MTSCSKPZ8X40Z
Ø LENGTH
ZINC
COUNTERSUNK POZI
6mm 12mm MTSCSKPZ6X12Z
6mm 16mm MTSCSKPZ6X16Z
6mm 20mm MTSCSKPZ6X20Z
6mm 25mm MTSCSKPZ6X25Z
6mm 30mm MTSCSKPZ6X30Z
6mm 35mm MTSCSKPZ6X35Z
6mm 40mm MTSCSKPZ6X40Z
6mm 45mm MTSCSKPZ6X50Z
Keep in touch with News, Job opportunities and
Product Features by following FDG on Linkedin.
Come follow us!
MACHINE SCREWS
Ø LENGTH
304 STAINLESS 316 STAINLESS
PAN PHILLIPS PAN SLOT PAN SLOT
1.6mm 4mm MTSPPH1.6X4A2
2mm 4mm MTSPPH2X4A2 MTSPSL2X4A2 MTSPSL2X4A4
2mm 5mm MTSPPH2X5A2 MTSPSL2X5A2 MTSPSL2X5A4
2mm 6mm MTSPPH2X6A2 MTSPSL2X6A2 MTSPSL2X6A4
2mm 8mm MTSPPH2X8A2 MTSPSL2X8A2 MTSPSL2X8A4
2mm 10mm MTSPPH2X10A2 MTSPSL2X10A2
2mm 12mm MTSPPH2X12A2
2mm 16mm MTSPPH2X16A2
2mm 20mm MTSPPH2X20A2
2.5mm 4mm MTSPPH2.5X4A2
2.5mm 5mm MTSPPH2.5X5A2
2.5mm 6mm MTSPPH2.5X6A2
2.5mm 8mm MTSPPH2.5X8A2
2.5mm 10mm MTSPPH2.5X10A2
2.5mm 12mm MTSPPH2.5X12A2
2.5mm 16mm MTSPPH2.5X16A2
2.5mm 20mm MTSPPH2.5X20A2 MTSPSL2.5X20A2
2.5mm 25mm MTSPPH2.5X25A2 MTSPSL2.5X25A2
3mm 4mm MTSPPH3X4A2
3mm 5mm MTSPPH3X5A2 MTSPSL3X5A2 MTSPSL3X5A4
3mm 6mm MTSPPH3X6A2 MTSPSL3X6A2 MTSPSL3X6A4
3mm 8mm MTSPPH3X8A2 MTSPSL3X8A2 MTSPSL3X8A4
3mm 10mm MTSPPH3X10A2 MTSPSL3X10A2 MTSPSL3X10A4
3mm 12mm MTSPPH3X12A2 MTSPSL3X12A2 MTSPSL3X12A4
3mm 16mm MTSPPH3X16A2 MTSPSL3X16A2 MTSPSL3X16A4
3mm 20mm MTSPPH3X20A2 MTSPSL3X20A2 MTSPSL3X20A4
3mm 25mm MTSPPH3X25A2 MTSPSL3X25A2 MTSPSL3X25A4
3mm 30mm MTSPPH3X30A2 MTSPSL3X30A2 MTSPSL3X30A4
3mm 35mm MTSPPH3X35A2 MTSPSL3X35A2
3mm 40mm MTSPPH3X40A2 MTSPSL3X40A2 MTSPSL3X40A4
3mm 50mm MTSPPH3X50A2 MTSPSL3X50A2
SCREWS205 SCREWS 206
MACHINE SCREWS
Ø LENGTH
304 STAINLESS 316 STAINLESS
PAN PHILLIPS PAN SLOT PAN SLOT
6mm 8mm MTSPPH6X8A2
6mm 10mm MTSPPH6X10A2 MTSPSL6X10A2 MTSPSL6X10A4
6mm 12mm MTSPPH6X12A2 MTSPSL6X12A2 MTSPSL6X12A4
6mm 16mm MTSPPH6X16A2 MTSPSL6X16A2 MTSPSL6X16A4
6mm 20mm MTSPPH6X20A2 MTSPSL6X20A2 MTSPSL6X20A4
6mm 25mm MTSPPH6X25A2 MTSPSL6X25A2 MTSPSL6X25A4
6mm 30mm MTSPPH6X30A2 MTSPSL6X30A2 MTSPSL6X30A4
6mm 35mm MTSPPH6X35A2 MTSPSL6X35A2 MTSPSL6X35A4
6mm 40mm MTSPPH6X40A2 MTSPSL6X40A2 MTSPSL6X40A4
6mm 50mm MTSPPH6X50A2 MTSPSL6X50A2 MTSPSL6X50A4
6mm 60mm MTSPPH6X60A2 MTSPSL6X60A2 MTSPSL6X60A4
6mm 70mm MTSPPH6X70A2 MTSPSL6X70A2 MTSPSL6X70A4
6mm 75mm MTSPPH6X75A2
6mm 80mm MTSPPH6X80A2 MTSPSL6X80A2 MTSPSL6X80A4
6mm 90mm MTSPPH6X90A2
6mm 100mm MTSPPH6X100A2 MTSPSL6X100A2
8mm 12mm MTSPSL8X12A2 MTSPSL8X12A4
8mm 14mm MTSPPH8X16A2 MTSPSL8X16A2 MTSPSL8X16A4
8mm 16mm MTSPPH8X20A2 MTSPSL8X20A2 MTSPSL8X20A4
8mm 20mm MTSPPH8X25A2 MTSPSL8X25A2 MTSPSL8X25A4
8mm 25mm MTSPPH8X30A2 MTSPSL8X30A2 MTSPSL8X30A4
8mm 30mm MTSPSL8X35A2 MTSPSL8X35A4
8mm 35mm MTSPPH8X40A2 MTSPSL8X40A2 MTSPSL8X40A4
8mm 40mm MTSPSL8X45A2
8mm 50mm MTSPPH8X50A2 MTSPSL8X50A2 MTSPSL8X50A4
8mm 60mm MTSPPH8X60A2 MTSPSL8X60A2 MTSPSL8X60A4
8mm 65mm MTSPSL8X70A2 MTSPSL8X70A4
8mm 80mm MTSPPH8X80A2 MTSPSL8X80A4
8mm 90mm MTSPSL8X90A4
8mm 100mm MTSPPH8X100A2 MTSPSL8X100A4
10mm 50mm MTSPSL10X50A2
10mm 60mm MTSPSL10X60A2
10mm 70mm MTSPSL10X70A2
10mm 80mm MTSPSL10X80A2
10mm 100mm MTSPSL10X100A2
MACHINE SCREWS
Ø LENGTH
304 STAINLESS 316 STAINLESS
COUNTERSUNK PHILLIPS COUNTERSUNK SLOT COUNTERSUNK SLOT
2mm 5mm MTSCSKPH2X5A2 MTSCSKSL2X5A4
2mm 6mm MTSCSKPH2X6A2 MTSCSKSL2X6A4
2mm 8mm MTSCSKPH2X8A2 MTSCSKSL2X8A4
2mm 10mm MTSCSKPH2X10A2 MTSCSKSL2X10A4
2mm 12mm MTSCSKPH2X12A2 MTSCSKSL2X12A4
2mm 16mm MTSCSKPH2X16A2 MTSCSKSL2X16A4
2mm 20mm MTSCSKPH2X20A2 MTSCSKSL2X20A4
2.5mm 5mm MTSCSKPH2.5X5A2 MTSCSKSL2.5X5A4
2.5mm 6mm MTSCSKPH2.5X6A2 MTSCSKSL2.5X6A4
2.5mm 8mm MTSCSKPH2.5X8A2 MTSCSKSL2.5X8A4
2.5mm 10mm MTSCSKPH2.5X10A2 MTSCSKSL2.5X10A4
2.5mm 12mm MTSCSKPH2.5X12A2 MTSCSKSL2.5X12A4
2.5mm 16mm MTSCSKPH2.5X16A2 MTSCSKSL2.5X16A4
2.5mm 20mm MTSCSKPH2.5X20A2 MTSCSKSL2.5X20A4
2.5mm 25mm MTSCSKSL2.5X25A4
3mm 4mm MTSCSKPH3X4A2
3mm 5mm MTSCSKPH3X5A2
3mm 6mm MTSCSKPH3X6A2 MTSCSKSL3X6A2 MTSCSKSL3X6A4
3mm 8mm MTSCSKPH3X8A2 MTSCSKSL3X8A2 MTSCSKSL3X8A4
3mm 10mm MTSCSKPH3X10A2 MTSCSKSL3X10A2 MTSCSKSL3X10A4
3mm 12mm MTSCSKPH3X12A2 MTSCSKSL3X12A2 MTSCSKSL3X12A4
3mm 16mm MTSCSKPH3X16A2 MTSCSKSL3X16A2 MTSCSKSL3X16A4
3mm 20mm MTSCSKPH3X20A2 MTSCSKSL3X20A2 MTSCSKSL3X20A4
3mm 25mm MTSCSKPH3X25A2 MTSCSKSL3X25A2 MTSCSKSL3X25A4
3mm 30mm MTSCSKPH3X30A2 MTSCSKSL3X30A2 MTSCSKSL3X30A4
3mm 35mm MTSCSKSL3X35A2 MTSCSKSL3X35A4
3mm 40mm MTSCSKSL3X40A2 MTSCSKSL3X40A4
3mm 45mm MTSCSKSL3X45A4
3mm 80mm MTSCSKPH3X50A2 MTSCSKSL3X50A2 MTSCSKSL3X50A4
SCREWS207 SCREWS 208
MACHINE SCREWS
Ø LENGTH
304 STAINLESS 316 STAINLESS
COUNTERSUNK PHILLIPS COUNTERSUNK SLOT COUNTERSUNK SLOT
4mm 6mm MTSCSKPH4X6A2 MTSCSKSL4X6A2 MTSCSKSL4X6A4
4mm 8mm MTSCSKPH4X8A2 MTSCSKSL4X8A2 MTSCSKSL4X8A4
4mm 10mm MTSCSKPH4X10A2 MTSCSKSL4X10A2 MTSCSKSL4X10A4
4mm 12mm MTSCSKPH4X12A2 MTSCSKSL4X12A2 MTSCSKSL4X12A4
4mm 16mm MTSCSKPH4X16A2 MTSCSKSL4X16A4
4mm 20mm MTSCSKPH4X20A2 MTSCSKSL4X20A2 MTSCSKSL4X20A4
4mm 25mm MTSCSKPH4X25A2 MTSCSKSL4X25A2 MTSCSKSL4X25A4
4mm 30mm MTSCSKPH4X30A2 MTSCSKSL4X30A2 MTSCSKSL4X30A4
4mm 35mm MTSCSKPH4X35A2 MTSCSKSL4X35A2 MTSCSKSL4X35A4
4mm 40mm MTSCSKPH4X40A2 MTSCSKSL4X40A2 MTSCSKSL4X40A4
4mm 45mm MTSCSKSL4X45A4
4mm 50mm MTSCSKPH4X50A2 MTSCSKSL4X50A2 MTSCSKSL4X50A4
4mm 60mm MTSCSKPH4X60A2 MTSCSKSL4X60A2 MTSCSKSL4X60A4
4mm 70mm MTSCSKSL4X70A4
5mm 8mm MTSCSKPH5X8A2 MTSCSKSL5X8A2 MTSCSKSL5X8A4
5mm 10mm MTSCSKPH5X10A2 MTSCSKSL5X10A2 MTSCSKSL5X10A4
5mm 12mm MTSCSKPH5X12A2 MTSCSKSL5X12A2 MTSCSKSL5X12A4
5mm 16mm MTSCSKPH5X16A2 MTSCSKSL5X16A2 MTSCSKSL5X16A4
5mm 20mm MTSCSKPH5X20A2 MTSCSKSL5X20A2 MTSCSKSL5X20A4
5mm 25mm MTSCSKPH5X25A2 MTSCSKSL5X25A2 MTSCSKSL5X25A4
5mm 30mm MTSCSKPH5X30A2 MTSCSKSL5X30A2 MTSCSKSL5X30A4
5mm 35mm MTSCSKPH5X35A2 MTSCSKSL5X35A2 MTSCSKSL5X35A4
5mm 40mm MTSCSKPH5X40A2 MTSCSKSL5X40A2 MTSCSKSL5X40A4
5mm 45mm MTSCSKSL5X45A2 MTSCSKSL5X45A4
5mm 50mm MTSCSKPH5X50A2 MTSCSKSL5X50A2 MTSCSKSL5X50A4
5mm 60mm MTSCSKPH5X60A2 MTSCSKSL5X60A2 MTSCSKSL5X60A4
5mm 65mm MTSCSKPH5X65A2 MTSCSKSL5X65A2
5mm 70mm MTSCSKPH5X70A2 MTSCSKSL5X70A2 MTSCSKSL5X70A4
5mm 75mm MTSCSKPH5X75A2
5mm 80mm MTSCSKPH5X80A2 MTSCSKSL5X80A2 MTSCSKSL5X80A4
5mm 90mm MTSCSKSL5X90A2 MTSCSKSL5X90A4
5mm 100mm MTSCSKSL5X100A2 MTSCSKSL5X100A4
MACHINE SCREWS
8mm 12mm MTSCSKSL8X12A2 MTSCSKSL8X12A4
8mm 16mm MTSCSKSL8X16A2 MTSCSKSL8X16A4
8mm 20mm MTSCSKPH8X20A2 MTSCSKSL8X20A2 MTSCSKSL8X20A4
8mm 25mm MTSCSKPH8X25A2 MTSCSKSL8X25A2 MTSCSKSL8X25A4
8mm 30mm MTSCSKPH8X30A2 MTSCSKSL8X30A2 MTSCSKSL8X30A4
8mm 35mm MTSCSKSL8X35A2 MTSCSKSL8X35A4
8mm 40mm MTSCSKPH8X50A2 MTSCSKSL8X40A2 MTSCSKSL8X40A4
8mm 45mm MTSCSKSL8X45A2 MTSCSKSL8X45A4
8mm 50mm MTSCSKSL8X50A2 MTSCSKSL8X50A4
8mm 60mm MTSCSKSL8X60A2 MTSCSKSL8X60A4
8mm 70mm MTSCSKSL8X70A2 MTSCSKSL8X70A4
8mm 80mm MTSCSKSL8X80A2 MTSCSKSL8X80A4
8mm 90mm MTSCSKSL8X90A2 MTSCSKSL8X90A4
8mm 100mm MTSCSKSL8X100A4
Ø LENGTH
304 STAINLESS 316 STAINLESS
COUNTERSUNK PHILLIPS COUNTERSUNK SLOT COUNTERSUNK SLOT
6mm 10mm MTSCSKPH6X10A2 MTSCSKSL6X10A2 MTSCSKSL6X10A4
6mm 12mm MTSCSKPH6X12A2 MTSCSKSL6X12A2 MTSCSKSL6X12A4
6mm 16mm MTSCSKPH6X16A2 MTSCSKSL6X16A2 MTSCSKSL6X16A4
6mm 20mm MTSCSKPH6X20A2 MTSCSKSL6X20A2 MTSCSKSL6X20A4
6mm 25mm MTSCSKPH6X25A2 MTSCSKSL6X25A2 MTSCSKSL6X25A4
6mm 30mm MTSCSKPH6X30A2 MTSCSKSL6X30A2 MTSCSKSL6X30A4
6mm 35mm MTSCSKPH6X35A2 MTSCSKSL6X35A2 MTSCSKSL6X35A4
6mm 40mm MTSCSKPH6X40A2 MTSCSKSL6X40A2 MTSCSKSL6X40A4
6mm 45mm MTSCSKPH6X45A2 MTSCSKSL6X45A2 MTSCSKSL6X45A4
6mm 50mm MTSCSKPH6X50A2 MTSCSKSL6X50A2 MTSCSKSL6X50A4
6mm 60mm MTSCSKPH6X60A2 MTSCSKSL6X60A2 MTSCSKSL6X60A4
6mm 70mm MTSCSKPH6X70A2 MTSCSKSL6X70A2 MTSCSKSL6X70A4
6mm 75mm MTSCSKSL6X75A4
6mm 80mm MTSCSKPH6X80A2 MTSCSKSL6X80A2 MTSCSKSL6X80A4
6mm 90mm MTSCSKSL6X90A2 MTSCSKSL6X90A4
6mm 100mm MTSCSKSL6X100A2 MTSCSKSL6X100A4
SCREWS209 SCREWS 210
MACHINE SCREWS
Ø LENGTH
316 STAINLESS
COUNTERSUNK SLOT
10mm 16mm MTSCSKSL10X16A4
10mm 20mm MTSCSKSL10X20A4
10mm 25mm MTSCSKSL10X25A4
10mm 30mm MTSCSKSL10X30A4
10mm 35mm MTSCSKSL10X35A4
10mm 40mm MTSCSKSL10X40A4
10mm 50mm MTSCSKSL10X50A4
10mm 60mm MTSCSKSL10X60A4
10mm 70mm MTSCSKSL10X70A4
10mm 80mm MTSCSKSL10X80A4
10mm 90mm MTSCSKSL10X90A4
10mm 100mm MTSCSKSL10X100A4
10mm 120mm MTSCSKSL10X120A4
12mm 25mm MTSCSKSL12X25A4
12mm 30mm MTSCSKSL12X30A4
12mm 40mm MTSCSKSL12X40A4
12mm 50mm MTSCSKSL12X50A4
12mm 60mm MTSCSKSL12X60A4
12mm 70mm MTSCSKSL12X70A4
12mm 80mm MTSCSKSL12X80A4
12mm 90mm MTSCSKSL12X90A4
12mm 100mm MTSCSKSL12X100A4
12mm 110mm MTSCSKSL12X110A4
16mm 110mm MTSCSKSL16X110A4
GIVE US A CALL ON 0800 555 464
IS THERE SOMETHING ELSE
YOU ARE LOOKING FOR?
MACHINE SCREWS

10g 4" SFCQ10X4A2 SFCQ10X4-T17RA2 SFCQ10x4-RA2 SFCQ10X4-T17A2 SFCQ10x4-NRA2
PRE-APPLIED
THREAD LOCKER
FOR YOUR
FASTENERS
Having FDG supply your fasteners with
the thread locker pre-applied will save
you time, reduce labour costs and
improve quality. Contact us today to
find out more on 0800 555 464
SCREWS213
WALL PLUG
# LENGTH PACK SIZE
ALL PLUG IN FRAMES
WHITE RED GREEN BLUE ORANGE GREY
6g 25mm 25 MSP5X25
6g 35mm 25 MSP5X35
5g 25mm 25 MSP6X25
5g 35mm 25 MSP6X35
5g 50mm 25 MSP6X50
7g 25mm 25 MSP7X25
7g 30mm 25 MSP7X30
7g 35mm 25 MSP7X35
7g 50mm 25 MSP7X50
8g 25mm 25 MSP8X25
8g 35mm 25 MSP8X35
8g 50mm 25 MSP8X50
10g 35mm 25 MSP10X35
10g 50mm 25 MSP10X50
10g 65mm 25 MSP10X65
12g 50mm 25 MSP12X50
12g 65mm 25 MSP12X65
# LENGTH
FINNED WALL ANCHOR
GREY
5g 25mm MNW5X25
6g 30mm MNW6X30
7g 38mm MNW7X38
8g 40mm MNW8X40
10g 50mm MNW10X50
12g 60mm MNW12X60
#
WALLBOARD SCREW-ANCHOR
NYLON STEEL
6g MWN6G/200PK